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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Łódź, 5- - 6-11-2016

Konkurencja 3 Kobiet, 50m dowolny 14 lat i starsi
2016-11-05 - 11:55 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Pkt. Czas

14 lat

1. Jabłonowska Nikola 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 597 27.60
2. Pakuła Alicja 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 560 28.19
3. Dekoninck Laura SWwa 02 Mks Polonia Warszawa 543 28.47
4. Luma Izabela 02 MZOS Płock 529 28.73
5. Szlęk Katarzyna 02 Olimpijczyk - Sms Aleksandrów 524 28.81
6. Jaworska Maja 02 MZOS Płock 508 29.11
7. Garula Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 505 29.17

Szczepek Julia 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 505 29.17
9. Grzelczyk Natalia SŁ 02 MUKS "Wodnik" Łask 504 29.20

10. Kryszkowska Natalia 02 MZOS Płock 489 29.48
11. Jasiorska Aleksandra 02 Mks Polonia Warszawa 487 29.53

Duda Paulina 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 487 29.53
13. Trybuch Oliwia 02 Mks Polonia Warszawa 486 29.54
14. Białas Aniela SWwa 02 Mks Polonia Warszawa 485 29.56
15. Bujak Klara 02 UKS Skalar Warszawa 475 29.77
16. Serafin Barbara 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 470 29.87
17. Nawrot Aleksandra 02 KORONA SWIM Kielce 466 29.96
18. Pichola Weronika 02 MKS Piaseczno 466 29.97
19. Rutkowska Wiktoria 02 Psp Swim Płock 459 30.11
20. Pawłowska Barbara 02 Uks 190 Łódź 453 30.24
21. Pydyszewska Ewa 02 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki 451 30.29
22. Kopiczyńska Agata 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 421 30.99
23. Figurska Natalia 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 413 31.19
24. Żegnałek Zofia 02 MKS Piaseczno 388 31.85
25. Brojanowska Zofia 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 372 32.30
26. Nowakowska Zuzanna 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 332 33.56

15 lat

1. Rabiniak Zuzanna 01 Mks Wodnik Radom 617 27.29
2. Cieplak Aleksandra 01 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 563 28.13
3. Wicha Karolina SOC 01 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski 541 28.51
4. Barczyk Dominika 01 UKS CITYZEN Poznań 529 28.72
5. Przybysz Olga 01 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 526 28.78
6. Mikołajczyk Julia 01 Uks 190 Łódź 505 29.18
7. Biegała Klaudia 01 Mks Trójka Łódź 499 29.29
8. Kaczkowska Anna 01 UKS Skalar Warszawa 489 29.49
9. Balcer Julia 01 Uks 190 Łódź 482 29.64

10. Kordala Monika 01 Uks Sp 149 471 29.86
11. Juźwicka Zuzanna 01 Mks Trójka Łódź 470 29.87
12. Piechota Karolina 01 Uks 190 Łódź 467 29.94
13. Jarząbek Natalia 01 Mks Trójka Łódź 434 30.69
14. Mazurkiewicz Zuzanna 01 Mks Polonia Warszawa 419 31.04
15. Boczkowska Dominika 01 Nowodworski Ośrodek Sportu i R 414 31.18

16 lat

1. Dzwonnik Zuzanna 00 Azs Uł Pł Łódź 562 28.16
2. Szafranska Julia SOC 00 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski 552 28.33
3. Szopa Marta SL 00 CSTiR Strzyżów 543 28.48
4. Kromolicka Wiktoria SP 00 KS Warta Poznań 539 28.55
5. Romanowska Patrycja 00 Olimpijczyk - Sms Aleksandrów 523 28.84
6. Walz Kornelia 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 522 28.85
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Łódź, 5- - 6-11-2016

Konkurencja 3, Dziewcząt, 50m dowolny, 16 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Pkt. Czas

7. Tomaszek Aleksandra SWwa 00 Mks Polonia Warszawa 513 29.03
8. Abramowicz Julia 00 IKS Konstancin 501 29.26
9. Żmuda Weronika SL 00 AZS UMCS Lublin 494 29.38

10. Misiorny Anna 00 Mks Trójka Łódź 492 29.43
11. Chodyna Kinga SOL 00 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 487 29.53
12. Błajet Oliwia SP 00 KS Warta Poznań 484 29.58
13. Sakson-Szafrańska Sara 00 JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 448 30.37
14. Kościanek Natalia 00 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 445 30.44

17 - 18 lat

1. Naskręt Agata 98 Mks - Astoria Bydgoszcz 652 26.80
2. Czarnecka Wiktoria SL 99 AZS UMCS Lublin 622 27.22
3. Zrobek Natalia 99 Olimpijczyk - Sms Aleksandrów 585 27.78
4. Redner Sandra 99 UKS Skarpa Lublin 523 28.83
5. Wojciechowska Joanna SL 98 Lubelski Uczniowski Klub Sport 521 28.87
6. Nieszporek Wiktoria 99 Uks 190 Łódź 494 29.38

14 lat i starsi

1. Urbańczyk Aleksandra 87 Azs Uł Pł Łódź 842 24.61
2. Naskręt Agata 98 Mks - Astoria Bydgoszcz 652 26.80
3. Czarnecka Wiktoria SL 99 AZS UMCS Lublin 622 27.22
4. Rabiniak Zuzanna 01 Mks Wodnik Radom 617 27.29
5. Jabłonowska Nikola 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 597 27.60
6. Zrobek Natalia 99 Olimpijczyk - Sms Aleksandrów 585 27.78
7. Cieplak Aleksandra 01 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 563 28.13
8. Dzwonnik Zuzanna 00 Azs Uł Pł Łódź 562 28.16
9. Pakuła Alicja 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 560 28.19

10. Włodarczyk Ewelina 96 Azs Uł Pł Łódź 552 28.32
11. Szafranska Julia SOC 00 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski 552 28.33
12. Dekoninck Laura SWwa 02 Mks Polonia Warszawa 543 28.47
13. Szopa Marta SL 00 CSTiR Strzyżów 543 28.48
14. Wicha Karolina SOC 01 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski 541 28.51
15. Kromolicka Wiktoria SP 00 KS Warta Poznań 539 28.55
16. Barczyk Dominika 01 UKS CITYZEN Poznań 529 28.72
17. Luma Izabela 02 MZOS Płock 529 28.73
18. Przybysz Olga 01 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 526 28.78
19. Szlęk Katarzyna 02 Olimpijczyk - Sms Aleksandrów 524 28.81
20. Redner Sandra 99 UKS Skarpa Lublin 523 28.83
21. Romanowska Patrycja 00 Olimpijczyk - Sms Aleksandrów 523 28.84
22. Walz Kornelia 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 522 28.85
23. Wojciechowska Joanna SL 98 Lubelski Uczniowski Klub Sport 521 28.87
24. Tomaszek Aleksandra SWwa 00 Mks Polonia Warszawa 513 29.03
25. Jaworska Maja 02 MZOS Płock 508 29.11
26. Garula Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 505 29.17

Szczepek Julia 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 505 29.17
28. Mikołajczyk Julia 01 Uks 190 Łódź 505 29.18
29. Grzelczyk Natalia SŁ 02 MUKS "Wodnik" Łask 504 29.20
30. Abramowicz Julia 00 IKS Konstancin 501 29.26
31. Biegała Klaudia 01 Mks Trójka Łódź 499 29.29
32. Nieszporek Wiktoria 99 Uks 190 Łódź 494 29.38

Żmuda Weronika SL 00 AZS UMCS Lublin 494 29.38
34. Misiorny Anna 00 Mks Trójka Łódź 492 29.43
35. Kryszkowska Natalia 02 MZOS Płock 489 29.48
36. Kaczkowska Anna 01 UKS Skalar Warszawa 489 29.49
37. Chodyna Kinga SOL 00 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 487 29.53
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Łódź, 5- - 6-11-2016

Konkurencja 3, Kobiet, 50m dowolny, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Pkt. Czas

37. Jasiorska Aleksandra 02 Mks Polonia Warszawa 487 29.53
Duda Paulina 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 487 29.53

40. Trybuch Oliwia 02 Mks Polonia Warszawa 486 29.54
41. Białas Aniela SWwa 02 Mks Polonia Warszawa 485 29.56
42. Błajet Oliwia SP 00 KS Warta Poznań 484 29.58
43. Balcer Julia 01 Uks 190 Łódź 482 29.64
44. Bujak Klara 02 UKS Skalar Warszawa 475 29.77
45. Kordala Monika 01 Uks Sp 149 471 29.86
46. Juźwicka Zuzanna 01 Mks Trójka Łódź 470 29.87

Serafin Barbara 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 470 29.87
48. Piechota Karolina 01 Uks 190 Łódź 467 29.94
49. Nawrot Aleksandra 02 KORONA SWIM Kielce 466 29.96
50. Pichola Weronika 02 MKS Piaseczno 466 29.97
51. Rutkowska Wiktoria 02 Psp Swim Płock 459 30.11
52. Pawłowska Barbara 02 Uks 190 Łódź 453 30.24
53. Pydyszewska Ewa 02 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki 451 30.29
54. Sakson-Szafrańska Sara 00 JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 448 30.37
55. Kościanek Natalia 00 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 445 30.44
56. Jarząbek Natalia 01 Mks Trójka Łódź 434 30.69
57. Kopiczyńska Agata 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 421 30.99
58. Mazurkiewicz Zuzanna 01 Mks Polonia Warszawa 419 31.04
59. Boczkowska Dominika 01 Nowodworski Ośrodek Sportu i R 414 31.18
60. Figurska Natalia 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 413 31.19
61. Żegnałek Zofia 02 MKS Piaseczno 388 31.85
62. Broniarek Pamela 95 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 380 32.07
63. Brojanowska Zofia 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 372 32.30
64. Nowakowska Zuzanna 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 332 33.56


